TRANSFORMING CENTER

For the Sake of Others
Alumni Retreat Schedule

Marytown and Cardinal Stritch Retreat Centers

May 1-3, 2011

Teaching sessions are in Marytown lower level; Prayers are in Marytown Founders Hall

SUNDAY
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
9:00 P.M.

MONDAY
8:00 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
10:15 A.M.
10:45 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
12:20 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.
9:00 P.M.

TUESDAY
8:00 A.M.
8:20 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.

Arrival and Check-in

Dinner

Gathering Prayer

Session 1 Christ Formed in Us for the Sake of Others
Night Prayer/Great Silence

Morning Prayer/Break Silence

Breakfast

Session 2 The Nature of Cruciform Love

Break

Session 3 The Ministry of Cruciform Love

Mid-Day Prayer

Lunch (St. Bonaventure Room available for silent lunch option)
Solitude, Rest and Reflection

Evening Prayer

Dinner

Session 3 For the Sake of Others in Community (brief teaching to set up
group spiritual direction with others from your community)
Night Prayer and Worship

Wine and Conversation

Morning Prayer

Breakfast

Session 4 For the Sake of Others: How our Spiritual Transformation Leads
to Godly Action in the World

Leaving service with homily

Lunch (optional)

Optional solitude; check out available through 4pm

The above schedule serves as a general guideline.
Time frames include breaks, given at the leader’s discretion.

Transforming Center PO Box 374 Warrenville IL 60555

www.thetransformingcenter.org



