## **TRANSFORMING CENTER**

## For the Sake of Others Alumni Retreat Schedule

## Marytown and Cardinal Stritch Retreat Centers May 1-3, 2011

Teaching sessions are in Marytown lower level; Prayers are in Marytown Founders Hall

SUNDAY	
5:00 P.M.	Arrival and Check-in
6:00 P.M.	Dinner
7:00 P.M.	Gathering Prayer
7:30 P.M.	Session 1 Christ Formed in Us for the Sake of Others
9:00 P.M.	Night Prayer/Great Silence
Monday	
8:00 A.M.	Morning Prayer/Break Silence
8:20 A.M.	Breakfast
9:00 A.M.	Session 2 The Nature of Cruciform Love
10:15 A.M.	Break
10:45 A.M.	Session 3 The Ministry of Cruciform Love
12:00 P.M.	Mid-Day Prayer
12:20 P.M.	Lunch (St. Bonaventure Room available for silent lunch option)
1:00 P.M.	Solitude, Rest and Reflection
5:00 P.M.	Evening Prayer
5:30 P.M.	Dinner
6:30 P.M.	Session 3 For the Sake of Others in Community (brief teaching to set up
	group spiritual direction with others from your community)
8:30 P.M.	Night Prayer and Worship
9:00 P.M.	Wine and Conversation
Tuesday	
8:00 A.M.	Morning Prayer
8:20 A.M.	Breakfast
9:00 A.M.	Session 4 For the Sake of Others: How our Spiritual Transformation Leads to Godly Action in the World
12:00 P.M.	Leaving service with homily
1:00 P.M.	Lunch (optional)
1:30 P.M.	Optional solitude; check out available through 4pm

The above schedule serves as a general guideline. Time frames include breaks, given at the leader's discretion.